HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

WENT GENERAL ASSENBLY AMENDMENT FORM MINING THE CONTRACT OF TH

Amend printed copy of SB 255/HCS 1

On page 3, line 15, by deleting "and"; and

On page 3, in between lines 15 and 16, by inserting the following:

- "(b) "Social worker" means an individual licensed as a:
 - 1. Certified social worker pursuant to KRS 335.080;
 - 2. Licensed social worker pursuant to KRS 335.090; or
 - 3. Licensed clinical social worker pursuant to KRS 335.100; and"; and

On page 3, line 16, by deleting " $\underline{(b)}$ " and inserting " $\underline{(c)}$ " in lieu thereof.

Amendment No. HFA	Rep. Rep. Randy Bridges
Committee Amendment	Signed: D. C.
Floor Amendment \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	IRC Drafter: (0
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX